FORM No. 852. ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT: by Vender-Sel	Ier. STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 17204
80581	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE	ENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinalter stated,
	ugain, sell, assign and set over untoIVAN MENKE
his heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of the vendor's right, title and interest in and
같은 사람은 모습을 받는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 위해 있다. 것을 것을 것을 수 있다.	dated September 6, 19.78, between RICHARD L.
승규는 것 같은 것을 가지고 말했다. 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것을 알려요. 가장 같은 것	husband and wife,
사실 그 같은 것 모양 아이는 것은 것 모양 것 못했는 것이 것 같아?	WILLIAMS, husband and wife,
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Deec	A MCMARINALISE D
8	number
and to an moneys ave and	by being expressly made) together with all the right, title and interest to become due thereon; the undersigned hereby expressly covenants
described in said contract of sale and that the m	the undersigned is the owner of the vendor's interest in the real estate
	January <u>4</u>
	r this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.13,766.74
part of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>0</sup>	The second contraction and second s
In construing this assignment, it is undersu	tood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to
matical changes shall be made, assumed and im	Il include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- pplied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more
poration, it has caused its corporate seal to be af of its board of directors.	ned assignor has hereunto set his hand; if the undersigned is a cor- fixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order
or the bound of uncertors.	
DATED:February 11	President
affix corporate seal.) STATE OF OREGON, County of, 19	STATE OF OREGON, County ofMarion) ss. February_11, 19.80 Personally appeared_HCLAYTON_LIVENGOOD data for himself WMYHAYSECKNEWENGE, did say that for commonly for he is thepresident works the interview interviewers
	MORTGAGE CO. a corporation, and that the seal attixed to the toregoing instrument is the corporate seal
ment to be determined and deed.	of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of
Before me: OFFICIAL SEAL)	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)
	My commission expires: //-20-8/
"Strike whichever word not applicable. NOTE—The sentence between the second, it should be recorded, preferably in the Deed Records.	symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030. If the contract is not already of
PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO.	
P.O. Box 497 Stayton, OR 97383	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
IVAN MENKE 11774 S.W. Royal Villa Dr.	ment was received for record on the
Tigard, OR 97223	.12thday of February, 19.80, at11:35o'clock A.M., and recorded
Iter recording return to: PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO.	FOR in book
2.0. Box 497 Stayton, OR 97383	Record of Deeds of said county.
NAME: ADDREBS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
III a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following ad IARC. R. & CAROL J. WILLIAMS	
21 N. 11th Street	Recording Officer
lamath Falls, OR 97601	By Dernotha Spets ch Deputy

لام برومین برومین

μ

780 KE0 (72 M [4] 35

E SECTOR STREET SECTOR